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Round of 64

NIKISHYN B1 NIKISHYN Bogdan UKR
Bye

33 JIMENEZ Aaron VEN
32 AL-ASMI HSM S QAT

JIMENEZ A

15 - 7

LEE JH17 LEE Jung Ham KOR
Bye

Bye KHVOROST M
16 KHVOROST Maksym UKR

FERREIRA SILVA NM9 FERREIRA SILVA NM BRA
Bye

Bye KIM SJ
24 KIM Sang Jin KOR

SAYYARI AE25 SAYYARI AE QAT
Bye

Bye LI Z
8 LI Zhen CHN

MIKOLAJCZAK KK5 MIKOLAJCZAK KK POL
Bye

37 CHAFIC Khoury LIB
28 NYCZ Mateusz Pawel POL

NYCZ MP

15 - 11

VALLOSIO A21 VALLOSIO Andrea ITA
Bye

Bye MARANGON SCHWANTE.
12 MARANGON SCHWANTE. BRA

INOSTROZA BUDINIC.13 INOSTROZA BUDINIC. CHI
Bye

Bye SUKHOV P
20 SUKHOV Pavel RUS

29 STIESSEL Adrian SWE
36 ESPINOSA ORTEGA M ESP

STIESSEL A

15 - 11

Bye LI G

4 LI Guojie CHN

LUGONES RUGGERI JA3 LUGONES RUGGERI JA ARG
Bye

35 HALMAI Otto HUN
30 ALI YSYA BRN

HALMAI O

15 - 13

REIZLIN I19 REIZLIN Igor UKR
Bye

Bye XIE Y

14 XIE Yongjun CHN

REIN S11 REIN Stephan GER
Bye

Bye LELION J

22 LELION Jean CAN

27 ALQATTAN MAAA BRN
38 du MONCEAU de BER. CHI

ALQATTAN MAAA

15 - 11

Bye BOISVERT-SIMARD H

6 BOISVERT-SIMARD H CAN

TURCHIN I7 TURCHIN Igor RUS
Bye

Bye FEMENIAS METIVET C
26 FEMENIAS METIVET C CAN

ZAWROTNIAK RA23 ZAWROTNIAK RA POL
Bye

Bye JERENT D
10 JERENT Daniel FRA

FERRARIS L15 FERRARIS Luca ITA
Bye

Bye STOROZHILOV N
18 STOROZHILOV Nikolai RUS

31 CAROZZO Stefano ITA
34 AZOLAS CEPEDA SF CHI

CAROZZO S

15 - 7

Bye NA JK
2 NA Jong Kwan KOR

Round of 32

JIMENEZ A

15 - 12

KHVOROST M

15 - 7

FERREIRA SILVA NM

15 - 14

LI Z

15 - 6

MIKOLAJCZAK KK

15 - 14

VALLOSIO A

15 - 14

SUKHOV P

14 - 13

LI G

15 - 7

LUGONES RUGGERI JA

15 - 8

XIE Y

15 - 11

REIN S

6 - 6 V(T)

BOISVERT-SIMARD H

15 - 7

TURCHIN I

15 - 3

JERENT D

15 - 9

FERRARIS L

15 - 13

NA JK

12 - 11

Round of 16

KHVOROST M

15 - 13

LI Z

15 - 12

VALLOSIO A

15 - 12

LI G

15 - 12

LUGONES RUGGERI JA

11 - 8

BOISVERT-SIMARD H

15 - 12

JERENT D

15 - 12

NA JK

15 - 11

Quarterfinals

LI Z

15 - 13

LI G

6 - 4

BOISVERT-SIMARD H

15 - 9

JERENT D

15 - 10

Semifinals

LI Z

15 - 11

JERENT D

15 - 6

Final

LI Z

15 - 9
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Rank Name Nation Medal

Finals

1 LI Zhen CHN - China GOLD

2 JERENT Daniel FRA - France SILVER

3 BOISVERT-SIMARD Hugues CAN - Canada BRONZE

3 LI Guojie CHN - China BRONZE

Quarterfinals

5 NA Jong Kwan KOR - Korea, R.

6 LUGONES RUGGERI Jesus Andres ARG - Argentina

7 KHVOROST Maksym UKR - Ukraine

8 VALLOSIO Andrea ITA - Italy

Round of 16

9 MIKOLAJCZAK Krzysztof Kamil POL - Poland

10 TURCHIN Igor RUS - Russia

11 FERREIRA SILVA Nicolas Massao BRA - Brazil

12 REIN Stephan GER - Germany

13 XIE Yongjun CHN - China

14 FERRARIS Luca ITA - Italy

15 SUKHOV Pavel RUS - Russia

16 JIMENEZ Aaron VEN - Venezuela

Round of 32

17 NIKISHYN Bogdan UKR - Ukraine

18 MARANGON SCHWANTES Athos BRA - Brazil

19 INOSTROZA BUDINICH Paris Alonso CHI - Chile

20 LEE Jung Ham KOR - Korea, R.

21 STOROZHILOV Nikolai RUS - Russia

22 REIZLIN Igor UKR - Ukraine

23 LELION Jean CAN - Canada

24 ZAWROTNIAK RA POL - Poland

25 KIM Sang Jin KOR - Korea, R.

26 SAYYARI Abdullah Ebrahim QAT - Qatar

27 FEMENIAS METIVET Clement CAN - Canada

28 ALQATTAN Mohamed Ali Abdulla Ali BRN - Bahrain

29 NYCZ Mateusz Pawel POL - Poland

30 STIESSEL Adrian SWE - Sweden

31 CAROZZO Stefano ITA - Italy

32 HALMAI Otto HUN - Hungary

Round of 64

33 ALI Yusuf Salman Yusuf Ahmed BRN - Bahrain

34 AL-ASMI Hamad Saeed M S QAT - Qatar

35 AZOLAS CEPEDA Sebastian Felip CHI - Chile

36 ESPINOSA ORTEGA Miguel ESP - Spain

37 CHAFIC Khoury LIB - Lebanon

38 du MONCEAU de BERGENDAL I Philippe CHI - Chile

Preliminaries

39 VARGAS dos SANTOS Ricardo BRA - Brazil

40 ALI AHMAD Mahmoud LIB - Lebanon
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Preliminaries

41 BUAYASH Abdulrahman Ebrahim Jawhe BRN - Bahrain

42 MIRZAEI Mohammad Ali QAT - Qatar

43 LINDHOLM Peter SWE - Sweden

44 PEREZ VALDERAS Francisco Javier ESP - Spain

45 GRANDA ALVIAR Rafael Arturo PER - Peru

46 SCHARPF Lars SWE - Sweden

47 AL JALBOUTH Ziad LIB - Lebanon

48 BLANCA LUNA Alonso ESP - Spain


